Vasylenko Andrii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 16, 1963
Place of birth Kyiv City

The High Council of Justice, Member of the High Council of
Justice

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 2, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is
11178 139,50 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bieliaieva Nina Viktorivna wife

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Grad" ownership
LLC Paruzyna ownership
"pnbk" llc ownership
"pnbk" llc Beneficial owner

N

35827958

34578262

33833963

33833963


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12000
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11607
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6634
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6634

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Buwia pana npasocynns, 4neH
Buwioi pagn npasocynns

Buwa kBaniikauinHa KoMicia
cyaniB YkpaiHu, YyneH Buuyol
KBasidikauinHol KoMicii cyanis
YKpaiHu

Builia kBanidikauinHa KoMicis
cyanis YkpaiHu, yneH Buwoi
KBasidikauinHol KoMicii cyanis
YKpaiHun

High Qualification Commission
of Judges of Ukraine, Member
of the Highest Qualification
Commission of Judges of
Ukraine

74 248,39

104 986,71

96 151,25

14 217,23

13
157,80

8 705,03

8 583,49

9471,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

16
601,00

215
000,00

137
766,00

135
000,00

189
597,00

150
000,00

042,00

147
000,00

652,00

185
000,00

554,00

156
000,00

557,00

102
000,00

029,00

40
000,00

11
897,00

000,00

3
507,00

31,00

3
358,00

15
899,00

039,00

95,00

95,00

000,00

1
166,00

078,00

015,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

205.93sg. m
(4)

97.2 sq. m (2)

97.2 sq. m (2)

97.2 sq. m (2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Mitsubishi Padjero-Sport 2.5
TD MT 2014
2018 ¢ Mitsubishi Padjero-Sport 2.5
TD MT 2014
2017 e Mitsubishi Padjero-Sport 2.5
TD MT 2014
2016 * Skoda Fabia 2006
* Mitsubishi Padjero-Sport 2.5
TD MT 2014
il
CAREER:
May 13, 2019 — till Aug. 2, 2019 The High Council of Justice,
Member of the High Council of
Justice
June 30, 2015 — till May 13, 2019 BKKC, Member of the Highest

Qualification Commission of Judges
of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e2cb8b2-119c-4927-a033-6d73720f2787
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4b160db-05d3-472b-97ef-2552043ab782
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44beb27-14cb-4133-b4c0-be64e1b6f11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cb76586-d412-48bc-b002-2d80243a6d21
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/73

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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